JUNE S

8:00 am
8:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

4:00 pm

JUNE 6

8:00 am

8:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

KENTUCKY 4-H HORSE CONTESTS
June 5" and 6", Lexington KY

JUDGING CONTEST, Spy Coast Farm, Lexington KY
Spy Coast, Equine Education Center,3700 Newtown Pike, Lexington, KY 40511

Check-in

Judging contest starts

Lunch break

Reasons (seniors only) starts, Spy Coast Tour

Awards

University of Kentucky — Ag Science North Bldg

Announcements & Orientation for Everyone — Lobby of Ag Science North,
Ground Floor

Junior Horse Bowl Begins
Competition Rooms - TBD
Holding Room- TBD

Senior Horse Bowl Begins after completion of Junior Horse Bowl

Senior Communication Events (Please check the room for your times!)
Senior Individual & Team Presentations, and Public Speaking: Room TBD

Junior Communication Events start after the completion of Junior Horse
Bowl.

Arts and Crafts and Photography Check-In Begins, Judging starts at 10 AM
Room TBD

Lunch on Your Own

Junior and Senior Hippology
Rooms TBD

Presentation of Awards
* please pick up your arts, crafts, photos



