KENTUCKY 4-H HORSE CONTESTS

June 5th and 6th, Lexington KY

JUNE 5	JUDGING CONTEST, Spy Coast Farm, Lexington KY Spy Coast, Equine Education Center, 3700 Newtown Pike, Lexington, KY 40511
8:00 am	Check-in
8:30 am	Judging contest starts
12:00 pm	Lunch break
1:00 pm	Reasons (seniors only) starts, Spy Coast Tour
4:00 pm	Awards
JUNE 6	University of Kentucky – Ag Science North Bldg
8:00 am	Announcements & Orientation for Everyone – Lobby of Ag Science North, Ground Floor
8:30 am	Junior Horse Bowl Begins Competition Rooms - TBD Holding Room- TBD
	Senior Horse Bowl Begins after completion of Junior Horse Bowl
	Senior Communication Events (Please check the room for your times!) Senior Individual & Team Presentations, and Public Speaking: Room TBD
	Junior Communication Events start after the completion of Junior Horse Bowl.
	Arts and Crafts and Photography Check-In Begins, Judging starts at 10 AM

12:00 pm Lunch on Your Own

1:00 pm **Junior and Senior Hippology**

Rooms TBD

Room TBD

4:00 pm **Presentation of Awards**

* please pick up your arts, crafts, photos